BUSINESS MULTI-FUNCTION Printer
WORKFORCE PRO WF-R8591
Exceptionally Low Running Costs
Extreme ease of maintenance, and fewer
periodic replacement of parts and consumables,
ensure savings unlike any other printer.
Expandable Paper Handling
Additional paper cassettes, and a rear tray

for prints with special media. What’s more, there’s hardly any warm-up time,
with a first page-out time of less than 7 seconds.
Consumables		  Page Yield*	 Order Code
Black Ink Pack		  75,000 pages	 C13T846198
Cyan Ink Pack			   C13T846298
Magenta Ink Pack		  75,000 pages (Composite Yield)	 C13T846398
Yellow Ink Pack			   C13T846498
Maintenance Box			   C13T671200
Pick Up Roller (Standard)	 	 C13S990011
Pick Up Roller for optional casettes	 C13S990021
Options			   Order Code
500-sheets Option Paper Cassette                             C12C817061/C12C932541